LRI

I-'lﬁ’hmg Charters + Boat Rentals.
MR Tickets & Travel Offic

y
17
TN

VENDOR

*ROD & REEL INCLUDED / **ROD & REEL NOT INCLUDED - PAY $5-7 ADDITIONAL OR YOU CAN BRING YOUR OWN

naskw.mwrtto@gmail.com

PARTY BOAT FISHING

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE GRATUITY

CORA BETH FISHING
CORA BETH FISHING
CORA BETH FISHING
CORA BETH FISHING
FISHMONSTER MAX
FISHMONSTER MAX
GULFSTREAM IV
GULFSTREAM IV
GULFSTREAM IV
FISHMONSTER MAX
FISHMONSTER MAX
GULFSTREAM IV
GULFSTREAM IV
GULFSTREAM IV
GULFSTREAM IV
CORA BETH FISHING

VENDOR

4 HR SUNSET SNAPPER ADULT (13+) *

4 HR SUNSET SNAPPER CHILD (12 AND UNDER) *

5 HR DAILY REEF FISHING (13+) *

5 HR DAILY REEF FISHING (12 AND UNDER) *

5 HR REGULAR ANGLER ADULT (13+) *

5 HR REGULAR ANGLER CHILD (12 AND UNDER) *

5.5 HR SUMMER NIGHT FISHING ANGLER ADULT (13+) **
5.5 HR SUMMER NIGHT FISHING OR RIDER CHILD (6 - 12) **
5.5 HR SUMMER NIGHT FISHING RIDER (13+)

5 HR STERN SEAT ADULT OR CHILD *

5 HR REGULAR RIDER ADULT OR CHILD

6 HR REGULAR ANGLER ADULT (13+) **

6 HR REGULAR ANGLER CHILD (6 - 12) **

6 HR REGULAR RIDER/SUNBATHER ADULT OR YOUTH (13+)
6 HR REGULAR RIDER INFANT (5 AND UNDER)

10 HR MARATHON FISHING *ALL AGES

1/2,3/4 & FULL DAY PVT LOBSTERING CHARTERS - 6 PPL

Prices are subject to change without notice

3312 Arthur Sawyer Road

o | 305-298:

KEY WEST BIGHT
KEY WEST BIGHT
KEY WEST BIGHT
KEY WEST BIGHT

A & B MARINA

A & B MARINA
CHARTER BOAT ROW
CHARTER BOAT ROW
CHARTER BOAT ROW
A & B MARINA

A & B MARINA
CHARTER BOAT ROW
CHARTER BOAT ROW
CHARTER BOAT ROW
CHARTER BOAT ROW
KEY WEST BIGHT

Location

REGULAR SEASON: AUGUST 6, 2025 - MARCH 31, 2026 / INCLUDES ALL EQUIPMENT & LICENSES NEEDED / PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE GRATUITY

FLORIDAYS
HUNTER SPORTFISHING
FLORIDAYS
HUNTER SPORTFISHING
HUNTER SPORTFISHING

4 HR LOBSTERING W/O GUIDE
4 HR LOBSTERING W/ GUIDE
4 HR LOBSTERING W/ GUIDE
6 HR LOBSTERING W/ GUIDE
8 HR LOBSTERING W/ GUIDE

1/2, 3/4 & FULL DAY PVT SPEARFISHING CHARTERS - 4-6 PPL

FRONT STREET
SIGSBEE MARINA
FRONT STREET
SIGSBEE MARINA
SIGSBEE MARINA

Location

Gate Price

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

69.00
44.00
80.00
67.00
90.00
65.00
81.88
50.88
70.81
104.00
50.00
77.45
47.56
50.88
44.24
141.88

Gate Price

RV RV T SRV RV S

698.75
750.00
798.75
1,000.00
1,200.00

Gate Price

MWR Price

Y Y Y Y Y 7 SRV 7 N7 7 7 N7 SRV 7

$
$

60.50
40.70
71.50
49.50
74.25
54.00
68.50
42.50
59.50
86.00
41.25
65.00
40.00
42.50
37.00
126.50

MWR Price

v N v n n

572.00
680.00
682.00
883.00
1,097.00

MWR Price

Savings

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
s

Savings

v v v v

8.50
3.30
8.50
17.50
15.75
11.00
13.38
8.38
1131
18.00
8.75
12.45
7.56
8.38
7.24
15.38

126.75

70.00
116.75
117.00
103.00

Savings

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE GRATUITY

HUNTER SPORTFISHING
HUNTER SPORTFISHING
HUNTER SPORTFISHING
HUNTER SPORTFISHING
HUNTER SPORTFISHING
HUNTER SPORTFISHING

4 HR FREEDIVING *6 PPL
6 HR FREEDIVING *6 PPL
8 HR FREEDIVING *6 PPL
4 HR W/ SCUBA TANK *4 PPL
6 HR W/ SCUBA TANK *4 PPL
8 HR W/ SCUBA TANK *4 PPL

1/2, 3/4 & FULL DAY PVT FLATS/BACKCOUNTRY FISHING CHARTERS - 2 ANGELERS

SIGSBEE MARINA
SIGSBEE MARINA
SIGSBEE MARINA
SIGSBEE MARINA
SIGSBEE MARINA
SIGSBEE MARINA

Location

750.00
1,000.00
1,200.00
1,000.00
1,200.00
1,575.00

Gate Price

680.00
883.00
1,097.00
883.00
1,097.00
1,375.00

MWR Price

v v n

70.00
117.00
103.00
117.00
103.00
200.00

Savings

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE GRATUITY

MICHAEL O'BRIEN
MICHAEL O'BRIEN
MICHAEL O'BRIEN

4 HR CHARTER
6 HR CHARTER
8 HR CHARTER

FULL DAY PVT FEDERAL GULF WATERS FISHING - 6 ANGELERS

VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS

Location

$
$

700.00
770.00
880.00

Gate Price

$
$

660.00
800.00
900.00

MWR Price

$
$
$

40.00
30.00
20.00

Savings

GO BEYOND THE STATE LINE OF 9 NAUTICAL MILES OUT INTO THE FEDERAL GULF WATERS FOR AN ADVANTAGEOUS FISHING ADVENTURE FEW ANGLERS WILL GET TO EXPERIENCE!

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE GRATUITY

HUNTER SPORTFISHING
VENDOR

NEW! 8 HR CHARTER *6 ANGELERS

1/2,3/4 & FULL DAY PVT FLATS/BACKCOUNTRY FISHING CHARTERS - 6 ANGELERS

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE GRATUITY

REEL EASY CHARTERS
REEL EASY CHARTERS
REEL EASY CHARTERS

4 HR CHARTER
6 HR CHARTER
8 HR CHARTER

1/2 & 3/4 DAY "SPLIT" OFFSHORE FISHING CHARTERS - 1 OF 6 ANGELERS

SIGSBEE MARINA

Location

HURRICANE HOLE
HURRICANE HOLE
HURRICANE HOLE

Location

$  1,550.00
Gate Price

$ 650.00
$ 800.00
$  1,000.00

Gate Price

$

MWR Price Savings

$
$
$

1,450.00

530.00
700.00
880.00

MWR Price

$

$
$
$

100.00

120.00
100.00
120.00

Savings

WANT AN AFFORDABLE SMALL BOAT CHARTER EXPERIENCE AND DON'T MIND SHARING THE BOAT WITH UP TO 5 OTHER PEOPLE? JOIN IN ON A SPLIT CHARTER WITH CAPTAIN CONCH!
PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE GRATUITY

CAPTAIN CONCH
CAPTAIN CONCH

4 HR SPLIT CHARTER - PRICE PER PERSON
6 HR SPLIT CHARTER - PRICE PER PERSON

Page 1 of 2

CHARTER BOAT ROW
CHARTER BOAT ROW

$
$

222.60
286.20

$
$

181.00
220.00

$
$

41.60
66.20



\\“\\‘ )’//}l“

Charters + Boat Rentals .

3312 Arthur Sawyer Road

Bldg. V-4‘I‘I3,\§“b\§e Park : )
SN L { AN
Prices are subject to change without nc‘?\t\*!'c;e‘ ‘ * m a; 30 5-2 93 '4 I 7 3

1/2, 3/4 & FULL DAY PVT OFFSHORE FISHING CHARTERS - 6 ANGELERS Location Gate Price MWR Price  Savings
PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE GRATUITY
HUNTER SPORTFISHING 4 HR CHARTER SIGSBEE MARINA S 750.00 $ 680.00 $ 70.00
CAPTAIN CONCH 4 HR CHARTER CHARTER BOAT ROW S 1,060.00 $ 825.00 $  235.00
HILLBILLY HOOKERS 4 HR CHARTER HURRICANE HOLE S 900.00 $ 840.00 $ 60.00
HUNTER SPORTFISHING 6 HR CHARTER SIGSBEE MARINA S 1,000.00 $ 883.00 $ 117.00
CAPTAIN CONCH 6 HR CHARTER CHARTER BOAT ROW S 1,325.00 $ 990.00 $ 335.00
VENDOR 1/2, 3/4 & FULL DAY PVT OFFSHORE FISHING CHARTERS - 6 ANGELERS Location Gate Price MWR Price  Savings
PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE GRATUITY
HILLBILLY HOOKERS 6 HR CHARTER HURRICANE HOLE S 1,100.00 $ 1,050.00 S 50.00
HUNTER SPORTFISHING 8 HR CHARTER SIGSBEE MARINA S 1,200.00 $ 1,097.00 $ 103.00
HILLBILLY HOOKERS 8 HR CHARTER HURRICANE HOLE S 1,300.00 $ 1,260.00 $ 40.00
VENDOR DRY TORTUGAS PVT FISHING CHARTER - 6 ANGELERS Location Gate Price MWR Price  Savings
PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE GRATUITY
HILLBILLY HOOKERS 10 HR CHARTER PERRY MARINA S 2,250.00 $ 2,100.00 $ 150.00
VENDOR 1/2, 3/4 & FULL DAY PVT OFFSHORE FISHING CHARTERS - 25, 26 OR 45 ANGELERS Location Gate Price MWR Price  Savings
PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE GRATUITY
GULFSTREAM IV 6 HR CHARTER - 25 ANGLERS CHARTER BOAT ROW S 2,200.00 $ 1,980.00 $ 220.00
CORA BETH FISHING 4 HR CHARTER - 26 ANGLERS KEY WEST BIGHT S 1,475.50 $ 1,365.00 S 110.50
CORA BETH FISHING 8 HR CHARTER - 26 ANGLERS KEY WEST BIGHT S 2,326.75 $ 2,100.00 $ 226.75
GULFSTREAM IV 6 HR CHARTER - 45 ANGLERS CHARTER BOAT ROW S 2,400.00 $ 2,178.00 $ 222.00
VENDOR 1/2 DAY PRIVATE BOAT RENTALS Location Gate Price MWR Price Savings

AGE 25+ / $1,000 HOLD REQUIRED AT CHECK-IN / BORN ON OR AFTER JAN 1, 1988? ALL DRIVERS MUST COMPLETE THE FLORIDA BOATERS SAFETY TEST ONLINE OR AT CHECK-IN / PET-FRIENDLY

SUNSET WATERSPORTS 15' BOSTON WHALER - 3 PPL COW KEY MARINA S 421.09 $ 297.00 $ 124.09
SUNSET WATERSPORTS 19' BOSTON WHALER - 6 PPL COW KEY MARINA S 481.24 $ 351.00 $ 130.24
SUNSET WATERSPORTS 20' PREMIER DECK BOAT - 8 PPL COW KEY MARINA S 615.74 $ 440.00 $ 175.74
SUNSET WATERSPORTS 21' NAUTIC STAR - 6 PPL COW KEY MARINA S 481.24 $ 378.00 $ 103.24
SUNSET WATERSPORTS 21' KEY WEST CENTER CONSOLE - 6 PPL COW KEY MARINA S 541.39 $ 432.00 $ 109.39
SUNSET WATERSPORTS 21' CONTENDER - 6 PPL COW KEY MARINA S 571.47 $ 432.00 $ 139.47
SUNSET WATERSPORTS 22' COBIA -6 PPL COW KEY MARINA S 475.00 $ 351.00 $ 124.00
SUNSET WATERSPORTS 22' DELUXE DECK BOAT - 8 PPL COW KEY MARINA S 677.31 $ 495.00 $ 18231
SUNSET WATERSPORTS 22' PREMIER OR DELUXE PONTOON - 8 PPL COW KEY MARINA S 601.55 $ 410.00 $ 191.55
VENDOR FULL DAY PRIVATE BOAT RENTALS Location Gate Price MWR Price Savings

AGE 25+ / $1,000 HOLD REQUIRED AT CHECK-IN / BORN ON OR AFTER JAN 1, 1988? ALL DRIVERS MUST COMPLETE THE FLORIDA BOATERS SAFETY TEST ONLINE OR AT CHECK-IN / PET-FRIENDLY

SUNSET WATERSPORTS 15' BOSTON WHALER - 3 PPL COW KEY MARINA $ 511.32 $ 351.00 $ 160.32
SUNSET WATERSPORTS 19' BOSTON WHALER - 6 PPL COW KEY MARINA $ 571.47 $ 405.00 $ 166.47
SUNSET WATERSPORTS 20' PREMIER DECK BOAT - 8 PPL COW KEY MARINA $ 738.88 S 550.00 $ 188.88
SUNSET WATERSPORTS 21' NAUTIC STAR - 6 PPL COW KEY MARINA $ 601.55 $ 432.00 $ 169.55
SUNSET WATERSPORTS 21' KEY WEST CENTER CONSOLE - 6 PPL COW KEY MARINA $ 661.71 $ 486.00 $ 175.71
SUNSET WATERSPORTS 21' CONTENDER - 6 PPL COW KEY MARINA $ 661.71 $ 486.00 $ 175.71
SUNSET WATERSPORTS 22' COBIA - 6 PPL COW KEY MARINA $ 525.00 $ 405.00 $ 120.00
SUNSET WATERSPORTS 22' DELUXE DECK BOAT - 8 PPL COW KEY MARINA $ 831.24 $ 632.50 $ 198.74
SUNSET WATERSPORTS 22' PREMIER OR DELUXE PONTOON - 8 PPL COW KEY MARINA S 691.78 $ 518.00 $ 173.78

UPDATED: 8/01/2025

Page 2 of 2



