

Fishing Charters & Boat Rentals



naskw.mwrtto@gmail.com

Prices are subject to change without notice

3312 Arthur Sawyer Road
Bldg. V-4113, Sigsbee Park

305-293-4173

VENDOR	PARTY BOAT FISHING	Location	Gate Price	MWR Price	Savings
TARGET SPECIES: VARIETY OF SNAPPER, GROUper, PORGy, SPANISH MACKEREL, SHEEPSHEAD, MARGATE, GRUNTS & VARIOUS OTHER FISH					
GRATUITY NOT INCLUDED / TARGET SPECIES MAY VARY BASED ON THE SEASON					
*ROD & REEL INCLUDED / **ROD & REEL NOT INCLUDED - PAY \$5-7 ADDITIONAL OR YOU CAN BRING YOUR OWN					
CORA BETH FISHING	4 HR SUNSET SNAPPER ADULT (13+ YRS) *	KEY WEST BIGHT	\$ 69.00	\$ 60.50	\$ 8.50
CORA BETH FISHING	4 HR SUNSET SNAPPER CHILD (12 YRS AND UNDER) *	KEY WEST BIGHT	\$ 44.00	\$ 40.70	\$ 3.30
CORA BETH FISHING	5 HR DAILY REEF FISHING ADULT (13+ YRS) *	KEY WEST BIGHT	\$ 80.00	\$ 71.50	\$ 8.50
CORA BETH FISHING	5 HR DAILY REEF FISHING CHILD (12 YRS AND UNDER) *	KEY WEST BIGHT	\$ 67.00	\$ 49.50	\$ 17.50
FISHMONSTER MAX	AC IN GALLEY! 5 HR REGULAR ANGLER ADULT (13+ YRS) *	A & B MARINA	\$ 90.00	\$ 74.25	\$ 15.75
FISHMONSTER MAX	AC IN GALLEY! 5 HR REGULAR ANGLER CHILD (12 YRS AND UNDER) *	A & B MARINA	\$ 65.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 11.00
FISHMONSTER MAX	AC IN GALLEY! 5 HR STERN SEAT (0+ YRS) *	A & B MARINA	\$ 104.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 18.00
FISHMONSTER MAX	AC IN GALLEY! 5 HR REGULAR RIDER (0+ YRS) *	A & B MARINA	\$ 50.00	\$ 41.25	\$ 8.75
GULFSTREAM IV	6 HR REGULAR ANGLER ADULT (13+ YRS) **	CHARTER BOAT ROW	\$ 77.45	\$ 65.00	\$ 12.45
GULFSTREAM IV	6 HR REGULAR ANGLER CHILD (6 - 12 YRS) **	CHARTER BOAT ROW	\$ 47.56	\$ 40.00	\$ 7.56
GULFSTREAM IV	6 HR REGULAR RIDER/SUNBATHER ADULT OR YOUTH (13+ YRS)	CHARTER BOAT ROW	\$ 50.88	\$ 42.50	\$ 8.38
GULFSTREAM IV	6 HR REGULAR RIDER (5 YRS AND UNDER)	CHARTER BOAT ROW	\$ 44.24	\$ 37.00	\$ 7.24
CORA BETH FISHING	10 HR MARATHON FISHING *ALL AGES	KEY WEST BIGHT	\$ 141.88	\$ 126.50	\$ 15.38
VENDOR	1/2, 3/4 & FULL DAY PVT LOBSTERING CHARTERS - 6 PPL	Location	Gate Price	MWR Price	Savings
KEY WEST FAVORITE! DIVE DOWN AND SEARCH FOR SPINY LOBSTER (LOCALS CALL THEM BUGS) ALONG UNDERWATER LEDGES AND UNDER CORAL HEADS IN SHALLOW WATER					
REGULAR SEASON: AUGUST 6, 2025 - MARCH 31, 2026 / INCLUDES LICENSE AND ALL EQUIPMENT / DAILY BAG LIMIT OF 6 LOBSTERS PER PERSON / GRATUITY NOT INCLUDED					
FLORIDAYS LOBSTERING CHARTERS ARE OFFERED DAILY AT 7AM, 12PM & 2PM					
FLORIDAYS	4 HR LOBSTERING W/O GUIDE	FRONT STREET	\$ 698.75	\$ 572.00	\$ 126.75
HUNTER SPORTFISHING	4 HR LOBSTERING W/ GUIDE	SIGSSEE MARINA	\$ 750.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 70.00
FLORIDAYS	4 HR LOBSTERING W/ GUIDE	FRONT STREET	\$ 798.75	\$ 682.00	\$ 116.75
HUNTER SPORTFISHING	6 HR LOBSTERING W/ GUIDE	SIGSSEE MARINA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 883.00	\$ 117.00
HUNTER SPORTFISHING	8 HR LOBSTERING W/ GUIDE	SIGSSEE MARINA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,097.00	\$ 103.00
VENDOR	1/2, 3/4 & FULL DAY PVT SPEARFISHING CHARTERS - 4-6 PPL	Location	Gate Price	MWR Price	Savings
ALL SKILL LEVELS WELCOME! FREE DIVE IN SHALLOW WATER OR WITH A SCUBA TANK IN MID-DEPTH & DEEP-WATER USING A SPEAR					
GRATUITY NOT INCLUDED					
HUNTER SPORTFISHING	4 HR FREE DIVING *6 PPL	SIGSSEE MARINA	\$ 750.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 70.00
HUNTER SPORTFISHING	6 HR FREE DIVING *6 PPL	SIGSSEE MARINA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 883.00	\$ 117.00
HUNTER SPORTFISHING	8 HR FREE DIVING *6 PPL	SIGSSEE MARINA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,097.00	\$ 103.00
HUNTER SPORTFISHING	4 HR W/ SCUBA TANK *4 PPL	SIGSSEE MARINA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 883.00	\$ 117.00
HUNTER SPORTFISHING	6 HR W/ SCUBA TANK *4 PPL	SIGSSEE MARINA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,097.00	\$ 103.00
HUNTER SPORTFISHING	8 HR W/ SCUBA TANK *4 PPL	SIGSSEE MARINA	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 200.00
VENDOR	FULL DAY PVT FEDERAL GULF WATERS FISHING CHARTER - 6 ANGLERS	Location	Gate Price	MWR Price	Savings
GO BEYOND THE STATE LINE OF 9 NAUTICAL MILES OUT INTO THE FEDERAL GULF WATERS FOR AN ADVANTAGEOUS, DEEP OFFSHORE FISHING ADVENTURE FEW ANGLERS WILL GET TO EXPERIENCE!					
GRATUITY NOT INCLUDED / TARGET SPECIES MAY VARY BASED ON THE SEASON					
HUNTER SPORTFISHING	8 HR CHARTER	SIGSSEE MARINA	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 100.00
VENDOR	1/2, 3/4 & FULL DAY PVT FLATS/BACKCOUNTRY FISHING CHARTERS - 2 ANGLERS	Location	Gate Price	MWR Price	Savings
FLATS/BACKCOUNTRY FISHING: SHALLOW, PROTECTED WATERS & DEEPER CHANNELS AND BAYS / TARGET SPECIES: TARPOn, BONEFISH, PERMIT, SHARK, OTHER GAME SPECIES & VARIETY OF SNAPPER					
GRATUITY NOT INCLUDED / TARGET SPECIES MAY VARY BASED ON THE SEASON					
MICHAEL O'BRIEN	4 HR CHARTER	VARIOUS	\$ 700.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 40.00
MICHAEL O'BRIEN	6 HR CHARTER	VARIOUS	\$ 800.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 30.00
MICHAEL O'BRIEN	8 HR CHARTER	VARIOUS	\$ 900.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 20.00
VENDOR	1/2, 3/4 & FULL DAY PVT FLATS/BACKCOUNTRY FISHING CHARTERS - 4, 5 OR 6 ANGLERS	Location	Gate Price	MWR Price	Savings
FLATS/BACKCOUNTRY FISHING: SHALLOW, PROTECTED WATERS & DEEPER CHANNELS AND BAYS / TARGET SPECIES: TARPOn, BONEFISH, PERMIT, SHARK, OTHER GAME SPECIES & VARIETY OF SNAPPER					
GRATUITY NOT INCLUDED / TARGET SPECIES MAY VARY BASED ON THE SEASON					
REEL EASY CHARTERS	4 HR CHARTER *4 ANGLERS	HURRICANE HOLE	\$ 700.00	\$ 616.00	\$ 84.00
REEL EASY CHARTERS	6 HR CHARTER *4 ANGLERS	HURRICANE HOLE	\$ 850.00	\$ 748.00	\$ 102.00
REEL EASY CHARTERS	8 HR CHARTER *4 ANGLERS	HURRICANE HOLE	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 120.00
REEL EASY CHARTERS	*1 ADDITIONAL ANGLER / TOTALING 5 ANGLERS	HURRICANE HOLE	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ -
REEL EASY CHARTERS	*2 ADDITIONAL ANGLERS / TOTALING 6 ANGLERS	HURRICANE HOLE	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ -

Fishing Charters & Boat Rentals



naskw.mwrtto@gmail.com

Prices are subject to change without notice

3312 Arthur Sawyer Road
Bldg. V-4113, Sigsbee Park

305-293-4173

VENDOR	1/2 & 3/4 DAY "SPLIT" OFFSHORE FISHING CHARTERS - 1 OF 6 ANGLERS	Location	Gate Price	MWR Price	Savings
WANT AN AFFORDABLE SMALL BOAT CHARTER EXPERIENCE AND DON'T MIND SHARING THE BOAT WITH UP TO 5 OTHER PEOPLE? JOIN IN ON A SPLIT CHARTER WITH CAPTAIN CONCH!					
OFFSHORE FISHING: DEEP-SEA FISHING / TARGET SPECIES: BLUE MARLIN, SAILFISH, WAHOO, MAHI MAHI, BLACKFIN TUNA, KINGFISH, OTHER BIG-GAME SPECIES & VARIETY OF SNAPPER					
GRATUITY NOT INCLUDED / TARGET SPECIES MAY VARY BASED ON THE SEASON					
CAPTAIN CONCH	4 HR SPLIT CHARTER - PRICE PER PERSON	CHARTER BOAT ROW	\$ 210.00	\$ 199.00	\$ 11.00
CAPTAIN CONCH	6 HR SPLIT CHARTER - PRICE PER PERSON	CHARTER BOAT ROW	\$ 270.00	\$ 242.00	\$ 28.00
VENDOR	1/2, 3/4 & FULL DAY PVT OFFSHORE FISHING CHARTERS - 6 ANGLERS	Location	Gate Price	MWR Price	Savings
OFFSHORE FISHING: DEEP-SEA FISHING / TARGET SPECIES: BLUE MARLIN, SAILFISH, WAHOO, MAHI MAHI, BLACKFIN TUNA, KINGFISH, OTHER BIG-GAME SPECIES & VARIETY OF SNAPPER					
GRATUITY NOT INCLUDED / TARGET SPECIES MAY VARY BASED ON THE SEASON					
HUNTER SPORTFISHING	4 HR CHARTER	SIGSBEE MARINA	\$ 750.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 70.00
CAPTAIN CONCH	4 HR CHARTER	CHARTER BOAT ROW	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 968.00	\$ 32.00
HUNTER SPORTFISHING	6 HR CHARTER	SIGSBEE MARINA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 883.00	\$ 117.00
CAPTAIN CONCH	6 HR CHARTER	CHARTER BOAT ROW	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,122.00	\$ 178.00
HUNTER SPORTFISHING	8 HR CHARTER	SIGSBEE MARINA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,097.00	\$ 103.00
VENDOR	1/2, 3/4 & FULL DAY PVT OFFSHORE FISHING CHARTERS - 25, 26 OR 45 ANGLERS	Location	Gate Price	MWR Price	Savings
OFFSHORE FISHING: DEEP-SEA FISHING / TARGET SPECIES: BLUE MARLIN, SAILFISH, WAHOO, MAHI MAHI, BLACKFIN TUNA, KINGFISH, OTHER BIG-GAME SPECIES & VARIETY OF SNAPPER					
GRATUITY NOT INCLUDED / TARGET SPECIES MAY VARY BASED ON THE SEASON					
GULFSTREAM IV	6 HR CHARTER - 25 ANGLERS	CHARTER BOAT ROW	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 220.00
CORA BETH FISHING	4 HR CHARTER - 26 ANGLERS	KEY WEST BIGHT	\$ 1,475.50	\$ 1,365.00	\$ 110.50
CORA BETH FISHING	8 HR CHARTER - 26 ANGLERS	KEY WEST BIGHT	\$ 2,326.75	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 226.75
GULFSTREAM IV	6 HR CHARTER - 45 ANGLERS	CHARTER BOAT ROW	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,178.00	\$ 222.00
VENDOR	1/2 DAY PRIVATE BOAT RENTALS	Location	Gate Price	MWR Price	Savings
AGES 25+ / HALF DAY BOAT RENTAL: 9AM - 1PM <u>OR</u> 1PM - 5PM / FULL-SERVICE MARINA ON-SITE / DOG-FRIENDLY (2 MAX) / 10 MILE LIMIT FROM MARINA / \$1,000 HOLD REQUIRED AT CHECK-IN					
<u>DRIVER</u> MUST CARRY A TEMPORARY BOATING CERTIFICATE TAKEN W/I THE PAST 90 DAYS, COMPLETE THE FLORIDA BOATER SAFETY TEST ONLINE OR CARRY ONE OF THE LICENSES BELOW					
ACTIVE CAPTAIN LICENSE OR ANY STATE BOATING LICENSE RECOGNIZED BY THE NASBLA (NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF STATE BOATING LAW ADMINISTRATORS)					
SUNSET WATERSPORTS	15' BOSTON WHALER - 3 PPL	COW KEY MARINA	\$ 421.09	\$ 297.00	\$ 124.09
SUNSET WATERSPORTS	19' BOSTON WHALER - 6 PPL	COW KEY MARINA	\$ 481.24	\$ 351.00	\$ 130.24
SUNSET WATERSPORTS	20' PREMIUM DECK BOAT - 8 PPL	COW KEY MARINA	\$ 615.74	\$ 440.00	\$ 175.74
SUNSET WATERSPORTS	21' NAUTIC STAR - 6 PPL	COW KEY MARINA	\$ 481.24	\$ 378.00	\$ 103.24
SUNSET WATERSPORTS	21' KEY WEST CENTER CONSOLE - 6 PPL	COW KEY MARINA	\$ 541.39	\$ 432.00	\$ 109.39
SUNSET WATERSPORTS	21' CONTENDER - 6 PPL	COW KEY MARINA	\$ 571.47	\$ 432.00	\$ 139.47
SUNSET WATERSPORTS	22' COBIA - 6 PPL	COW KEY MARINA	\$ 475.00	\$ 351.00	\$ 124.00
SUNSET WATERSPORTS	22' DELUXE DECK BOAT - 8 PPL	COW KEY MARINA	\$ 677.31	\$ 495.00	\$ 182.31
SUNSET WATERSPORTS	22' PREMIER OR DELUXE PONTOON - 8 PPL	COW KEY MARINA	\$ 601.55	\$ 410.00	\$ 191.55
VENDOR	FULL DAY PRIVATE BOAT RENTALS	Location	Gate Price	MWR Price	Savings
AGES 25+ / FULL DAY BOAT RENTAL: 9AM - 5PM / FULL-SERVICE MARINA ON-SITE / DOG-FRIENDLY (2 MAX) / 10 MILE LIMIT FROM MARINA / \$1,000 HOLD REQUIRED AT CHECK-IN					
<u>DRIVER</u> MUST CARRY A TEMPORARY BOATING CERTIFICATE TAKEN W/I THE PAST 90 DAYS, COMPLETE THE FLORIDA BOATER SAFETY TEST ONLINE OR CARRY ONE OF THE LICENSES BELOW					
ACTIVE CAPTAIN LICENSE OR ANY STATE BOATING LICENSE RECOGNIZED BY THE NASBLA (NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF STATE BOATING LAW ADMINISTRATORS)					
SUNSET WATERSPORTS	15' BOSTON WHALER - 3 PPL	COW KEY MARINA	\$ 511.32	\$ 351.00	\$ 160.32
SUNSET WATERSPORTS	19' BOSTON WHALER - 6 PPL	COW KEY MARINA	\$ 571.47	\$ 405.00	\$ 166.47
SUNSET WATERSPORTS	20' PREMIUM DECK BOAT - 8 PPL	COW KEY MARINA	\$ 738.88	\$ 550.00	\$ 188.88
SUNSET WATERSPORTS	21' NAUTIC STAR - 6 PPL	COW KEY MARINA	\$ 601.55	\$ 432.00	\$ 169.55
SUNSET WATERSPORTS	21' KEY WEST CENTER CONSOLE - 6 PPL	COW KEY MARINA	\$ 661.71	\$ 486.00	\$ 175.71
SUNSET WATERSPORTS	21' CONTENDER - 6 PPL	COW KEY MARINA	\$ 661.71	\$ 486.00	\$ 175.71
SUNSET WATERSPORTS	22' COBIA - 6 PPL	COW KEY MARINA	\$ 525.00	\$ 405.00	\$ 120.00
SUNSET WATERSPORTS	22' DELUXE DECK BOAT - 8 PPL	COW KEY MARINA	\$ 831.24	\$ 632.50	\$ 198.74
SUNSET WATERSPORTS	22' PREMIER OR DELUXE PONTOON - 8 PPL	COW KEY MARINA	\$ 691.78	\$ 518.00	\$ 173.78

UPDATED: 01/15/2026